These energy efficient lamps are the perfect solution for replacing CFL GU24 base lamps. Designed
for use in fixtures with GU24 base sockets, they are ideal for a variety of applications.
Reasons to choose the LED Straight Tube GU24 Base from TCP
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
Voltage ........................................................... 120V
Input Line Frequency..................................... 50/60HZ
Lamp Life (Rated)................................... 25,000  hours

LED Straight Tube
GU24 Base
Specifications
ITEM # DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE WATTS
WATTAGE
EQUIV. LUMENS LPW CCT HOURS CRI
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
WARRANTY
YEARS
CASE
QTY
11W – Non-Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LPL75GUD2527K LED 75W GU24 ND 27K 120V 11 75 1100 100 2700K 25000 >80 5.1 1.8  5 YEARS 12
LPL75GUD2530K LED 75W GU24 ND 30K 120V 11 75 1150 105 3000K 25000 >80 5.1 1.8  5 YEARS 12
LPL75GUD2535K LED 75W GU24 ND 35K 120V 11 75 1200 109 3500K 25000 >80 5.1 1.8  5 YEARS 12
LPL75GUD2541K LED 75W GU24 ND 41K 120V 11 75 1200 109 4100K 25000 >80 5.1 1.8  5 YEARS 12
LPL75GUD2550K LED 75W GU24 ND 50K 120V 11 75 1200 109 5000K 25000 >80 5.1 1.8  5 YEARS 12
13W – Non-Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LPL100GUD2527K LED 100W GU24 ND 27K 120V 13 100 1450 111 2700K 25000 >80 5.7 1.8  5 YEARS 12
LPL100GUD2530K LED 100W GU24 ND 30K 120V 13 100 1500 115 3000K 25000 >80 5.7 1.8  5 YEARS 12
LPL100GUD2535K LED 100W GU24 ND 35K 120V 13 100 1500 115 3500K 25000 >80 5.7 1.8  5 YEARS 12
LPL100GUD2541K LED 100W GU24 ND 41K 120V 13 100 1550 119 4100K 25000 >80 5.7 1.8  5 YEARS 12
LPL100GUD2550K LED 100W GU24 ND 50K 120V 13 100 1600 123 5000K 25000 >80 5.7 1.8  5 YEARS 12
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
*Based on 12 hours
use per day